O R E C %1TN o. HRC665-03
N= T Fxuars
TILET —

(B R)
INYSRJUER v 1
71/‘—,A%J§|3 ....................................... 3
\//5:/;;25 ....................................... 7
g_gu_ﬁtg ....................................... 13
713_?_%5 ....................................... 20
TS U ER e 29
3/\“}1/%25 ....................................... 24
7‘}—7":/5:/%25 ....................................... 25

W A—1r v

20234510 H 31 H



BmEBEDZFERIZDINT

1. BBE@FRDEERKICDNT

COERER(\—Y U M)E. DFEXEEmRBEERNSBR SN TVET,

2. BP@FTDEIFCDONT

BFFEOHBERZHRFARDLE, ZETIEAODEHOREUES(CLDOT. wELREROI@EES.
@i, —ashlhoEBREz. BmlRNSHANIIZE0,

3. EBndDIBRRDIRTR

REUBSZEEHDIHETCERRLUTHDET,
(1)
36~42 |14V twv bk (12%x5. 50-6)
36 A1t (12%x5., 50-6)
37 EERANVE
38 R (12x5, 50-6)
39 RAILIRA
40 NEMILEM8x16
41 NEMILE M8%x20
42 NAFYE (SW) M8

4. BEmES(CDOLT
B@ES (L. RDEKICIED TVET,

oo (B@mI—R)-EMIO—R)
0000 -00000
oo (RmI—R)- (BMIO—R)

0O0-0000-000-00
AR M 89 -0000-000000
E#RESLm (83 -0000-000000

5. BBEEXICDNT
BmE. £TCIE1 -5 —TEEINT\DHR. TEIXOREHES. BaEsS. Pak. BEZ.
15 (CEPmES(FAMEIC. ZRALTZS.

6. %i'ﬁﬂiu\fc}: BEadDBRFE B i1
D BGENGR. ROSEFER(TL MRILE, v RE)DTEX (L. BRARKEEHTHEWNUET,

7. l@ERCDOWVWT OS2 R-BHEI > DERR)
EEWDTILI 7Ry MITFEDSEEZRLUTWLNET,

OR A—LvoITSUK M SYELIUT U
IA ISEKIZ7 7T Sk K AT XTI AR
YB PFEVIITSUR R AEY IO

H RO T AT




No, HRC665-03

oo

1/26

N> FILER

1/2

89-2521-000120 |[E&RIIESHEH 12
89-2521-000100 [E&!iFHEE 10
89-2521-000050 |EEViE&HEH 5
89-1551-060002 |[UF vk M6

89-1233-080162

INEYSS AR JL IS(SW.PW)MBX 16

89-1159-060108

FSRINRD M6X10(EAVE)

89-1111-060402

NAMRILE M6X40

83-1675-375-00

ASART YL y— 14X23X1.0

=== == == =N
—*Nw-hmm\lmmo—k[vw-hmm\lm@o

e e el e Bl D L e e e e [ e e B Y N R B e
e el el e e D L B e e e [ e e B Y N R B e

0935-70200 NRILIR Rk
0334-82300 5 )L/30v%4300
0334-75200 Ln—=%Y105k
0334-70500 P/ \—R R
0334-70400 Ty a XA YyFAssy
0334-70200 LAN\—EYp10 2
0334-70100 FIo oA —
0334-13300 F47703sLbiv —CMP
0334-12301 FzOHAR(EV)
0334-10600 Fx> L /\—CMP
0334-10201 DAY —HAKH)CMP
0285-78800 T30 ) —
EE (B & B B M & & HRC665|HRC805 ] =

(EE




No, HRC665-03 UG

2/26 )\ ELE 2/2

2+8 |0226-70300 AOykJLT A —ASSY 1 1 |[#EfT &
18 [89-2521-000100 [EXF!iE&EH 10 1 1

17 [89-2521-000050 [EF!iE&EH 5 2 2

16 [89-1711-080002 |FFEE 8x16x1.2 JOX—F 2 2

15 [89-1553-080002 |UFvk(FxvT ) M8 1 1

14 [89-1211-080552 [/IBINFA)LE MBX55 1 1

13 [0913-71210 HARISYFIAY— 2 2

12 [0334-75300 NUEILT )T 27 2 2

11 [0334-75100 Ln—-%" 210 1 1

10 |0334-13501 EF1TT 3L /\—CMP 1 1

9 [0334-13101 /\> K JLCMP 1 1

8 |0286-72600 Z2Ovk LAY — 1 1

7  [0285-78800 T3 ) A — 1 1

6 [0285-78600 JL—FXJ4Y— 1 1

5 |0285-72110 NRILETEEITAY— 2 2

4 10253-77100 259FL/3A—(170-¢ 27.2) 2 2

3 |0251-72300 L/A—/N¢ 22 2 2

2 |0226-70400 Z2O0VkJ)LL/A—(¢ 27) 1 1

1 |80-1614-248-00 |[JL—F%RTY) 4 1 1
EE (B & B B M & A HRC“}EQRCS% fis =




No, HRC665-03 UG

3/26|5L—ram 1/4

14 - INURILER 1

13 - I ER 1

12 - yO0—>—#8 1

11 - X ER &R 1

10 [89-1750-120002 INREER P12 2
89-1750-100002 INREE 10 4
89-1750-080002 INREE @8 2
89-1253-080162 EEAH /NS 7R ARIL R(8T) M8X16 2
0244-83200 INBY R A AL F(SW.PWIMI0 X 25 HONDA
89-1213-100202 INEU SR L IBT) M10X20 4 OR IA YB
89-1137-060152 FNARILNPW) M6X15 77 tyb 3
83-1210-133-00 mR IR ILEM12 X 160 1
80-1614-746-12 HARH/N— F 1 YB
80-1614-746-16 HAKhN— F 1 IA
80-1614-746-1G HSARHN— 1 OR
80-1310-228-00 NVRIIVEEFYE 2
80-1210-222-00 NRIVBIF A THS5— 1
B & & B & 4 ® &




oo

No, HRC665-03

4/26| 5 L—1rgm 2/4

19 [89-1137-060152 INBU S AR L R(PW) M6 X 15 1 HONDA

18 |0335-20101 I o Rt TH 1 HONDA

17  |89-2511-000850 AL O 85 1 1

16  [89-1750-100002 INAESE H10 4 4

15 [89-1713-100002 TESE 11X25X2.3 2 2

14 |89-1711-080002 TEL 8x16X1.2 HOA—k 1 1

13 [89-1563-080002 INBEUFYRF vy T M8 1 1

12 [89-1233-080162 INEU R AR )L R(SW.PW)MBX 16 5 5

11 [89-1211-100202 INEEFREARILE M10X20 2 2

10 [89-1211-100162 INRU AR ILE M10X16 2 2
0302-10102 FTFRRY/ACMP 7 1 1 YB

9 [0302-10106 ETFTXFy/ACMP & 1 1 IA
0302-1010G +FTFTARMy/ACMP #% 1 1 OR
0285-10102 TR =R yRCMP 7k 1 1 YB

8 |0285-10106 TR =R yRCMP H 1 1 1A
0285-1010G TR =R yRCMP  #§ 1 1 OR

7 |0227-12210 ESEan 1 1
0282-20102 {EFIEE/ N\ JLCMP TR 1 1 YB

6 [0282-20106 {EfIEH/ \RJLCMP & 1 1 IA
0282-2010G {ERIET/ S\~ JLCMP %% 1 1 OR

5 |80-1614-504-21 AR JLRH/RA—CMP 1 1 OR IA YB
0302-60101 ~JLH/3—CMP 1 HONDA

4 |80-1310-215-00 Aby/N—4\FHT4 2 2
0334-20302 \VE)LEERHRCMP 7R 1 1 YB

3 |0334-20306 \VF)LEERRCMP & 1 1 IA
0334-2030G \URILEERHRCMP % 1 1 OR

2 [80-1210-217-00 AMYIN—R TG 2 2

1 80-1210-216-00 2y —E 2 2

BZS | @ B B & 4 HRC665 | HRC805 B &

EE:




oo

No, HRC665-03

5/26

JL—LE 3/4

20  |83-1032-760-00 TUvav7 —1)—ASSY 2 2 10,1719tk
19  [89-3115-062034 A7) 6203 2RS 2 2
18 [89-2521-000150 ERIEDHE 15 2 2
17 [89-2512-000400 e IEDHER 40 2 2
16  [89-2511-000170 B 17 2 2
15  [89-2150-050200 3 — (fih) 5X20 1 1
14 [89-1713-100002 TES 11X25X2.3 1 1
13 [89-1543-100002 INBUREFYRESW) M10 2 2
12 [89-1233-080162 INRU R AR )L R(SW.PW)MBX 16 4 4
11 [89-1213-101302 INEU R AR )LRET) M10X130 1 1
10 [83-1032-765-00 FoaT—1)— 2 2
0334-20102 TR =R 2 yrZIFCMP 7 1 AL
9  [0334-20106 TR =Ry ZIFCMP & 1 1 IA
0334-2010G TR =R 3 ybZITCMP & 1 1 OR
8 0304-62201 N)LhHN—A (K CMP 1 1
7  |0256-40401 FA7T30F7—LCMP 1 1
6 0225-40601 FEITN)LAMRZCMP 1 1
5 0211-54201 FITTUAVT— I 1 1
4  |80-1614-552-00 T avRLIAR 2 2
3 80-1614-521-01 SwyiarJ—1)— 1 1
2 80-1614-374-30 JL—x0Ovk 1 1
1 80-1560-551-00 FoiavslERTYLY 2 2
B2 |5 B OB OB % HRC665 | HRCB0S B =

EE:




No, HRC665-03 UG

6/26|5 L —ram 4/4

10 |- Syia iR 1 1

9 89-2132-060002 REGRITIESDFT) 6 2 2

8  [89-1711-060002 TEL 6X13X1.0 2 2

7  [83-1484-255-00 ZUFR—/\—Ov59Fvk M8 3 3

¢ |89-1253-081503 JEE 4 INEY X 7R )L N(8T) M8 X 150(L=41) 3 |HONDA
89-1253-081453 FEfTINRZ 7N L S8T) M8X145(=4n0) 3 3 OR IA YB

5 [89-1232-080162 INEZRARILNSW) M8X16 4 4
0301-20202 AATL—L(FH) CMP 7 1 1 YB

4 0301-20206 AAIL—L(H) CMP & 1 1 1A
0301-2020G AATL—L(FH) CMP #k 1 1 OR
0304-2020G AAEIZL—L(EH) CMP H& 1 HONDA
0301-20102 KAEAIL—L(E) CMP 7 1 YB

3 0301-20106 AAIL—L(E) CMP & 1 1 IA
0301-2010G KAIL—L(E) CMP #% 1 1 OR
0304-2010G AATIL—L(E) CMP #%k 1 HONDA

2  [80-1614-315-00 glERT)Y 1 1
80-1415-326-02 XIS vk 7 1 1 YB

1 80-1415-326-06 XISy B 1 1 IA
80-1415-326-0G YIS vk £ 1 1 OR

B2 | %M 0B E B2 BB % HRCGG{’EQRCSO"’ B =




No, HRC665-03 UG

1/26|=w s g8 1/6

15 |0335-01010 Sv 3 ASSY 1
0334-01010 =v 3 ASSY 1
14 [89-2511-000140 |EHFRIE&HEH 14 1 1
13 [89-1750-060002 [/ \REEZE 6 3 3
12 [89-1543-080002 [/ME!;XFAFvMSW) M8 2 2
11 [89-1132-060122  [7NFARJLISW) M6X12 3 3
10 [89-1111-060252  [/NEARILE M6X25 3 3
9 [85-1445-317-00 [JL—F/SvF¥> (/) 1 1
8 [85-1711-318-00 |JL—FI a—+twhk 1 1
7 [85-1711-317-00 [BIEXRT) 45 2 2
6 [85-1711-315-00 |JL—FFKSL 1 1
5 |0211-31800 TJL—F/\wx (K) 1 1
4 ]80-1920-313-01 [JL—FHN—RAR—H— H 1 1
3 [80-1920-153-0H |HAKHISvFF7—L(GE) hUi4 2 2
2 [80-1614-314-00 |[JL—F%24% 1 1
1 [80-1614-312-01 [JL—F%H/\—CMP H 1 1
g2 @ & B = B OB 4% HRCGG{%QRCW B =




No, HRC665-03 UG

8/26

Sy a g 2/6

15  [89-1254-101153 BE{H/INEE AR ILINET) M10XT15(HEB) (1=40) 1 1
14 [89-1253-081402  |EEfH/IMEZ7<EAILE(ET) M8X140 3 3
13 [89-1253-081352  |EE{t/IMiZ7<FE7ARJLH(ET) M8X135 2 2
12 [89-1253-081202  |EEfH/MEZ7<EAILE(ET) M8X120 2 2
11 [89-1253-081153  [EE{H/IMEE/AFHAILNET) M8X115(=40) 2 2
10 [89-1252-100122  [EEfH/IEE7<fAARILE M10X12(8HE ) 1 1
9  [83-1565-111-00  [7<FA7RJLE(SW.PW(XK))M6 X 16 1 1
8 [83-1493-255-00 [ZUFR—/—OvH+vk MI0GHE) 1 1
7 [83-1484-255-00 [ZUFR—/X—Ovw%5F+ vk M8 9 9
6 [83-1020-349-00 [#F/\v¥> 10 1 1
5 [0334-00301 DAXY—HARMCMP H 1 1
4 10282-0110H 2w a F—KCMP h'Ur4 1 1
3 |80-1920-198-01 |HAKHSYyFIAYZIT(H)CMP H 1 1
2 |80-1920-197-01 |HAKYSyFIAYXZIT(E)CMP H 1 1
1 [80-1565-159-0H |[EEHBB#H/\1T _h U4 2 2
2 |5 5 B =2 B R % HRCG‘}%gﬂRC*‘% &




No, HRC665-03 UG

9/26

Swia g 3/6

18 189-5121-305007 1)L —)JL UE 30.50.07

AN

17 189-5121-153007 1)L —)JL UE 15.30.07

AN|

16 189-5121-122207 ()L —JL UE 12.22.07

AN

15 189-3115-060064 T2 6006 2RS

14 |89-2512-000550 [yNFH1E&HEF 55

13 189-2111-050020 RATYITEY 5X20

12 [89-2111-030020 |RTVHEL 3X20

11 [89-1232-080162 [/IEZ/AFAAJL(SW) M8X16

10 [83-1517-685-00 |AAJL#¥E 20

D= N =D === [N | =t | = | —

—_ D= N === =N |||

9 |83-1415-672-00 [~ —JL*xxvT 30

8 [83-1415-671-00 [ —)L¥vvT 22

7 |83-1415-127-00 [ —)LRJL(SW)8 X 20

6 |0335-0020H HHBB —X(H)CMP_fi'vi3

0935-0130H BHEIBBY—ACMP(A) h'Vi4 1

5 [0301-00210 Syiavy—xX A 1 1

4 [0297-08000 A4 )L — )L AP30.55.16(DP{}Z) 1 1

3 |80-1575-152-1H | HYAKISYFEHBBYr—X HUi3 1 1

2  [80-1425-112-00 |T2AvHI7A+—%4 & 1 1

1 80-1415-114-00 [ AKHISYFIA—% 1 1
=2 g 5 = m o8 oz HRC665|HRC805

(EE




No, HRC665-03

oo

10/26

Sy a i 4/6

17  [89-3111-062024 [XF71)> 4 6202 4 4
16 [89-2511-000200 |#mFRIF&EE 20 2 2
15 [89-2511-000150 |&MAAIE&HEH 15 2 2
14 [83-1830-368-00 |[RSRFT vl — 18X26X1.0 4 4
13 [83-1633-362-10 [RS AT vl ¥— 15X30X1.2 2 2
12 [0334-00100 HARISYFRT X7 1 1
11 |0282-00600 3EH28 T X7 1 1
10 |0282-00500 2818 T X7 1 1
g |0283-00110 EECMP 1
0282-00110 EECMP 1

8 [0251-01610 3&H22 T Y CMP 1 1
7  [0223-02500 H5—L6 1 1
6 |80-1920-147-00 |[HEHHS5— 1 1
5 [80-1920-130-00 [HS5—(A) 1 1
4 [80-1575-162-00 |HAKHSYFRTYLY 2 2
3 [|80-1575-141-00 |HAKHS5vF14T XV 2 2
2 [80-1575-140-00 |HAKHSvFiH 1 1
1 80-1575-129-10 [EF2&m24T X7 1 1
EE (B & & B @m 4 HRC665|HRC805 ] =

(EE




No, HRC665-03

oo

11/26

Sy a g 5/6

21 [89-5221-009000 [0Y)> % P9 1 1
20 [89-3510-012200 [DUTw 2 12.20 1 1
19 [89-3410-075000 |[#fEk7.5 1 1
18 [89-3111-062024 [XF71)> 4 6202 4 4
17 |89-2511-000160 |EHFH1EHER 16 1 1
16  [89-2120-200202 |Z|E> 2X20 1 1
15 [83-1830-368-00 [RSRFT vl +— 18X26X1.0 2 2
14 [83-1310-371-00 |[RS AT v — 20X30X1.0 2 2
13 [0334-00500 AA2YJ 7—1ICMP 1 1
12 |0334-00400 IO A—D8] 1 1
11 [0334-00200 ERET 1 1
10 [0301-00500 5 280 1 1
9 10282-00400 JFRT) Y 1 1
8 [0251-02100 3&H14T Y CMP 1 1
7 [0251-01300 28H32T X 1 1
6 |0251-01100 Syl avE—gh 1 1
5 |0251-00300 IR TH—Y 1 1
4 10223-02400 H5—L11 1 1
3 |0223-01200 I\yYIFXF7CMP 1 1
2 |0223-00700 TEH14TX7T 1 1
1 [0223-00600 FTHEH20T X7 1 1
EE (B & & B & 4 HRC665|HRC805 ] =

EE




No, HRC665-03 UG

12/26

7o
S (oL

T g
ol
)

L

21 189-5230-060000 v=ILITyir— 6

20 [89-5121-305007 1)L —)JL UE 30.50.07

AN|

19 189-5121-153007 1)L —)JL UE 15.30.07

AN

18  189-5121-122207 4 )L —JL UE 12.22.07

AN|

17 189-3115-060064 AT % 6006 2RS

16 [89-2512-000550 [yNFH1E&HEF 55

15 189-2111-050020 RATYITEY 5X20

14 [89-2111-030020 |RTVHEL 3X20

13 [89-1251-060102 |EE{F/NFARILE M6X10

12 [89-1232-080162  |/IMEZ7/<AAILMSW) M8X16

11 |83-1517-685-00 |AAJL# 20

10 183-1415-672-00 —ILEryT 30

D= IN|= D= === N | === | =

—_ D= N =D === =N == | ==

9 [83-1415-671-00 [ —)L¥x¥vT 22
8 [83-1415-127-00 | —JL7KJL(SW)8 X 20
; |0335-0010H HEBBY —X (Z)CMP_H#'vi3
0935-0140H HIHBBY—ACMP(B) h'v*4 1
6 [0301-00110 Syiavhy—X k& 1 1
5 [0297-08000 A4 )L — )L AP30.55.16(DP{}&) 1 1
4 |0283-00110 EECMP 1
0282-00110 EECMP 1
3 |80-1575-152-1H | HARISYFEHBBYr—X H Ui} 1 1
2  [80-1425-112-00 |T2AvHI7A+—4 & 1 1
1 80-1415-114-00 [ AKHISYFIA—% 1 1
EE |88 & B B B & £ HRC665|HRC805 fis =

EE




No, HRC665-03

oo

13/26

A—41)—af

1/7 HRC665

19 [89-2181-100502 [FFEE> 10x50 (JNF) (UAA—k) 1

18 [89-2131-100002 [RE> 10 3

17 [89-2111-050022 [RTYLHEL 5X22 1

16 [89-1714-120002 [FRES 12X24X2.3(dfi) 1

15 [89-1711-100002 |FEEZS 10X18X1.6 2

14 [89-1611-080042 [/NEYXAF vk M8 2

13 [89-1581-060042 |FE{F&F vk M6 5

12 [89-1211-080252  [/MEUFNAAILE M8X25 2

11 [89-1137-060152  [7<FARIJLEPW) M6X15 77tk 5

10 [84-1723-739-00 [MEZFHZEE/\FILCMP 1

9 [0334-75100 L/N\—1EY 10 1

8 |0285-77000 BEE 210 X 80 (VL) 1

7  0285-62400 MSERERILE 1
0282-60202 WFHREECMP 7k 1 YB

6 [0282-60206 MHIXHZUECMP &F 1 IA
0282-6020G N FRAHAKCMP  #& 1 OR

5 |0282-31310 ATO45vyrEY 2

4 [80-1614-782-10 [JXTS5v/\— 1
80-1614-742-1H | NISRERILEZT H A2 1 YB

3 [80-1614-742-16 |NISHBRILLZT F 1 IA
80-1614-742-1G  [NISRAERILLZI1T # 1 OR
80-1613-733-11 Z22h/I— B 1 YB

2 |80-1613-733-16 |&RE&H/IN— FH 1 IA
80-1613-733-1G |&Z£H/\— & 1 OR

; |80-1610-787-01 I59Nn—Hz B 1 OR-IA
80-1610-787-02 [Z25v/\—#Z 7 1 YB

g2 | = B = B R 4% HRC665|HRC805 B =

EET




No, HRC665-03

oo

14/26

n—%1Y—& 2/7 HRC805

19 [89-2181-100502 [FFEE> 10x50 (JNF) (UAA—k) 1

18 [89-2131-100002 [RE> 10 3

17 [89-2111-050022 [RTYLHEL 5X22 1

16 [89-1714-120002 [FEEE 12X24X2.3(ifizh) 1

15 [89-1711-100002 |FEEZS 10X18X1.6 2

14 [89-1611-080042 [/NEYXAFvE M8 2

13 [89-1581-060042 |FE{F&F vk M6 6

12 [89-1211-080252  [/MEUFNAAILE M8X25 2

11 [89-1137-060152  [7<FARIJLEPW) M6X15 77tk 6

10 [84-1723-739-00 [MEZFHZEE/\FILCMP 1

9 [0334-75100 L/N\—1EY 10 1

8 |0285-77000 BEE>10 X 80 (VL) 1

7  0285-62400 MSERERILE 1
0282-60202 WFHREECMP 7k 1 |vB

6 [0282-60206 WFIREVECMP & 1 [IA
0282-6020G N FRAHAKCMP  #& 1 |OR

5 |0282-31310 27045 yhEY 2

4 [0204-60500 XTS5 IN— 1
80-1614-742-1H | MISRERILEZIT H A2 1 |yB

3 [80-1614-742-16 |NISHBRILLZT F 1 JIA
80-1614-742-1G  [NISAERILLZI1T # 1__|OR
0204-60701 T2 H/\— H 1 |YB

2 |0204-60706 BEHN— F 1 [IA
0204-6070G Te2Hh/N\— & 1 OR

;  |0204-60601 J59nN—Hz B 1 |OR-IA
0204-60602 J59N—HZ 7 1 |yB

g2 | & B =2 B OB & HRC665|HRCB05 B =

EET




No, HRC665-03

oo

15/26

n—42Uy—#& 3/7

16 |89-3370-051105 |RSARATFI)2 % 51105 2 2

15 [89-1750-140002 |[/\REL 14 2 2

14 [89-1750-120002 [/\RFEL P12 2 2

13 [89-1714-120002 |FREE 12X24X2.3(:fi3) 2 2

12 [89-1543-100002  [/MEUFREFvR(ESW) M10 2 2

11 [89-1211-100952 [/MEYNAEARILE M10X95 2 2

10 [84-1783-791-00 |[HJ—R=wJJLKRJLL 2 2

9 [83-1783-376-00 [RTARLT vl y— 25X34X1.0 2 2

8 |83-1610-192-00 |;NAF vk (#)M12 P1.25 2 2

7 |83-1415-975-00 |4V R=+wTJ)LM6 2 2

6 [0285-73100 EiE 2 2

5 |0256-60700 AN — 2 2
0204-6110H JAO N7 —LCMP U A% 1 |vB
0204-61106 207 —LCMP & 1 JIA

4 [0204-6110G 20 87 —LCMP #% 1 [OR
0211-6040H JA N7 —LCMP U A% 1 YB
0211-60406 2087 —LCMP & 1 IA
0211-6040G 20 87 —LCMP #%k 1 OR

3 [80-1614-726-00 |FiI#RHS— 2 2
80-1614-725-2H [BI#§T7+—~CMP H L AA& 2 2 |vB

2 (80-1614-725-26 |Hi#&74+—YCMP & 2 2 [IA
80-1614-725-2G__ |RE®7A—2CMP_#x 2 2 |OR

1 80-1610-714-00 |ZJ 0O k7 — L ER4TEH 2 2

£ | = B = B o8 4 HRC665]HRC805 B =

EE




No, HRC665-03

oo

16/26

n—4%1)—&8 4/7 HRC665

21 [83-1032-760-00 [7Y3avy7"—!)—ASSY 1 9,16,19M+ vk
20 [89-6123-003900 [V~ )Lk LB-39 1

19 [89-3115-062034 [NF71J> % 6203 2RS 1

18 [89-2521-000150 [EZ!IE&HER 15 1

17 [89-2521-000120 [EZ!IE&DEH 12 2

16 [89-2512-000400 [7NFHIE&ER 40 1

15 [89-2511-000170 |&@FAIE&HEH 17 1

14 [89-1611-080042 [/NEYNAF vk M8 2

13 [89-1581-060042 |FE{F&F vk M6 5

12 [89-1233-080162  [/MEIRARJLESW.PWIMBX16 2

11 [89-1137-060152  [7NFARILEPW) M6X15 77 tyk 5

10 [83-1630-342-00 |FEES 15X26X2.3 2

9 [83-1032-765-00 [F> i3> T—!)— 1

8 |0285-66100 #E L 3.2t %30 2

7  [0211-63200 20 T3 7 —LCMP 1

6 [80-1614-781-10 [2OKIS5w/\— 1

5  [80-1614-764-0f JORH/N—CMP H 1 OR-IA

80-1614-764-02 [JOFAH/A—CMP 7 1 YB

4  [80-1614-694-11 [FAIRJLEH/N— 1

3 [80-1614-315-00 [BIZRTULY 1

, [80-1610-787-01 IS59N—Hz H 1 OR-IA

80-1610-787-02 |J75w/\—i8Z 7 1 YB
1 |80-1182-527-00 |[F> i arglEHR)LE 1
&= | B B B R 4% HRC“}%%RCE‘% B =




oo

No, HRC665-03

17/26

n—%1—& 5/7 HRC805

21 [83-1032-760-00 [7Y3avy7"—!)—ASSY 1 [9,16,19D vk
20 [89-6123-003902 [V~ )Lk SB-39 W800 1

19 [89-3115-062034 [NF71J> %4 6203 2RS 1

18  [89-2521-000150 [EXZ!IE&ER 15 1

17 [89-2521-000120 [EZ!IE&EH 12 2

16 [89-2512-000400 [7NFHIE&ER 40 1

15 [89-2511-000170 |#EHFRIE&HER 17 1

14 [89-1611-080042 [/NEYNAFvE M8 2

13 [89-1581-060042 |FE{F&F vk M6 6

12 [89-1233-080162  [/MEIKAARJLE(SW.PWIMBX16 2

11 [89-1137-060152  [7<FARILEPW) M6X15 77 vk 6

10 [83-1630-342-00 [FHES 15X26X2.3 2

9 [83-1032-765-00 [F> i3> T—1)— 1

8 |0285-66100 #E L 3.2t %30 2

7  [0211-63200 20 kT3 7 —LCMP 1

6 [0204-60400 20 k25 y/8— 1

5 [0204-6030f JORH/N—CMP B 1 [OR-IA

0204-60302 20 FH/N—CMP 77 1 |vB

4  [80-1614-694-11 [FAIRJLEH/N— 1

3  |80-1614-315-00 [B|=RT) Y 1

,  [0204-60601 IS59Nn—Hz B 1 |OR-IA

0204-60602 J5yN—HZ 7 1 |YB
1 |80-1182-527-00 |[F> i arglEHR)LE 1
#= | & B = B R 4% HRC665|HRCB05 B =

EET




No, HRC665-03

oo

18/26

o—421—& 6/7

17 [89-3115-060044 [|~NF71J> % 6004 2RS 2 2

16 [89-2521-000150 |EE!IE&HEF 15 1 1

15 [89-2151-070300 |F—(F )7 %30 1 1

14 [89-2151-050350 |[F— (F#L)5X35 2 2

13 [89-1750-100002 [/ \RFEL ¢ 10 3 3

12 [89-1750-080002 [/\REE ¢ 8 4 4

11 [89-1213-080182  [/MEYNAAILNBT) M8X18 4 4

10 [83-1610-322-00 |FEES 10X36X6 1 1

9 [83-1610-321-00 [FFEL 10x36x45 2 2

8  [83-1610-125-00  [/NEIFREARILEMI10X35(8T Av4) 1 1
0204-4120H "h—B—/INATCMP HL AR 1 |vB
0204-41206 R—A—I/NMTCMP & 1 IA

7 0204-4120G FR—ARA—INL{TCMP & 1 OR
0285-6110H h—B—I/INATCMP HL A% 1 YB
0285-61106 R—A—I/NAMTCMP & 1 IA
0285-6110G HHR—A2—/\(TCMP & 1 OR

6 0231-37101 +A42JL—*% 1 1

5 0212-72100 INBIZR AR JLEM10X25(8T A 47) 2 2

4 |80-1614-636-00 |HHh—R—T—!1)— 2 2

3 |80-1614-634-21 F42T—1)— 1 1

5, [0204-40110 HR—52—8h 1
80-1614-621-30  |H7~h—AR—H 1

1 [80-1614-373-20 |[FA42TL—F/\# 1 1

£ | & B B o8 4 HRC6651HRC805 B =

(EE




oo

No, HRC665-03

19/26

a—&Yy—a& 1/1

0285-60102 FTAJ8BB —X vk IR 1 1 |YB
18  [0285-60106 FTA78BB —X vk F 1 1 [IA
0285-6010G FTA78BB —X vk £k 1 1 OR
17 [89-3115-062064 [X71)> 4 6206 2RS 2 2
16 [89-2512-000620 [y AHIEHEH 62 2 2
15 |89-1812-100002 |#h{tFE< (NHE) 10 1 1
14 [89-1750-080002 [/\RFEE 8 14 14
13 [89-1671-080042 [/NEUNAKF v~ M8 6 6
12 [89-1253-080162  [EE{F/IEZ7<FAARJLEF(ET) M8X16 8 8
11 [83-1610-835-00  [HR{F7RJLNSET 19 23
10 [83-1610-321-00 [FHEESL 10X36X4.5 1 1
9  [83-1610-124-00 [/NE!RARILEMI0X258T.EX ). AyH)| 1 1
0285-60402 FATEHMBB —A %I 7 1 1 |yB
8 [0285-60406 FATEHMBB—AZIT & 1 1 IA
0285-6040G T4 J8BB—XZI(T £ 1 1 |OoR
0283-60102 O—41)—Hh/N\—CMP 7 1 |vB
0283-60106 O—4')—h/\—CMP & 1 [IA
,  |0283-6010G O—41)—A/A\—CMP % 1 [OR
0282-60102 O—41)—A/A\—CMP 7 1 YB
0282-60106 O—41)—h/A\—CMP & 1 1A
0282-6010G O—41)—A/A—CMP % 1 OR
6 [80-1614-810-00 [BB~ —RH/\— 1 1
0204-50000 T47F7LASSY 1 . .
> [80-1614-800-00 |[JA7F5LASSY 1 2112 0TIk
4  [80-1614-705-00 |FA#EFEEAR/LE M8x 18 6 6
3  |80-1612-813-01 A ZNHIN— 2 2
2 [80-1610-821-00 [+4=2 38 46
1 [80-1610-804-01 BB —X 2 2
g2 | & B = B OB % HRC‘“}%;&R%“ B =




No, HRC665-03 UG

20/28yn—5—8 1/2

10 [89-2132-100002 |RE>(GRITIESDHF) 10 2 2
9 [89-1713-080002 |FHESL 8X22X1.6 4 4
8  [89-1233-080202  [/ME!KAAJLSW.PWIMEX20 4 4
7 [89-1232-080162  [/MMEZ7/<FAARILESW) M8X16 4 4
6 [0334-3120H ~0—5—#H/\—CMP 2 2
5 [0334-3110H ~O0—5—T>232/3\—CMP 2 2
4 |0334-3010H EREI R 04 vk 2 2
3 |0282-70300 AR —)L 2 2
2 [0282-70200 £0—5—W160 X P60 X |24 2 2
1 |0282-31310 27045 vrEY 2 2
£ o B B = I N HRCGGﬂ%gﬁCSOE’ N




No, HRC665-03

oo

21/28

o0—5—& 2/2

15 [89-5222-065000 [0 4 G65 2 2
14 [89-5121-254210 |A4 )L —)L UE 25.42.10 4 4
13 [89-5121-173810  |AAJL —)L UE 17.38.10 4 4
12 [89-3115-060044 |74 6004 2RS 4 4
11 [89-3115-060034 |74 6003 2RS 4 4
10 [89-2511-000630 |EAFHIE&HEFH 63 2 2
9 [89-2511-000170 |#EHFRIE&HEH 17 4 4
8 [89-1511-140042 [/XfAF+vk Mi4 2 2
7 [89-1111-141407 [/RARILE M14X140(2RD) 2 2
6 [83-1415-975-00 [|FUR=+T)LM6 2 2
5 [0935-3010H EXSf)/ N1 T CMP 2 2
4 [0334-3060H FE iR AT CMP 2 2
3 [0334-3050H SLERCMP 4 4
, |0335-3040H 420 —5—7JL—./.(803)CMP 1
0334-3040H ~0—5—2JL—.LCMP 1

1 0244-83200 INBYZX R LM SW.PWIM10 X 25(7T 244 4 4
£= | & B = B R 4% HRCG‘}%QRCE‘% B =




oo

No, HRC665-03

22/26

IOUER

1/2(=%)

16 |9016-0620 GB300PN-406 1
9015-1420 GB290PN-406 1
89-6123-006202 VA JLRSB-62 W800 1

15 [59-6123-006200 VA LFLB-62 1

14 |89-6122-004602 VA )LRSA-46 W800 1
89-6122-004601 VA LRLA-46 1

13 |89-2151-070400 F— (A #)7x40 1 1

12 [89-1750-080002 INREE ¢8 1 1

11 |89-1712-100002 EEES 10X21X2 6 6

10 [89-1543-100002 INBU RSV R(SW) M10 8 8

9  [89-1233-080162 INEU R A AL (SW.PWIM8X16 2 2

8  |89-1213-080202 INRUZR AR )L R(BT) M8X20 1 1

7 89-1211-100402 INEUZRAA LS M10X40 4 4

6  |83-1565-315-00 EES 8X36X4.5 1 1
0334-20202 BEA—ACMP 7k 2 2 |vyB

5  |0334-20206 BEAR—ACMP & 2 2 |IA
0334-2020G BER—ACMP #%k 2 2 OR

4 10285-78100 IF7O)—F—Hh/\— 1 1

3 0211-31100 EY1E A% E M10/MEY 4 4

2 80-1614-561-21 NI)LAMEZ 1 1

1 80-1614-514-20 oI —1)— 1 1

B2 | &m o8 B =2 Bn R & HRCE65 | HROB0S B =

1Bk




No, HRC665-03 UG

23/26 w28 2/2(HONDA)

20 [89-6122-004702 VAL ESAR-47(W800) 1
19  [9010-0171 GX340T2 SHB2 1
18 [89-6123-006302 VA )L ~SB-63(W800) 1
17 |89-2151-070400 F— (A #)7x40 1
16 [89-1750-080002 INREE ¢8 1
15 |89-1713-100002 TES 11X25X2.3 10
14 |89-1543-100002 INBURE SV R(SW) M10 8
13 [89-1251-060102 FE{F 73R JLE M6X10 3
12 [89-1233-080162 INBY R AR LR (SW.PWIM8X16 3
11 |89-1211-100502 INBUFR A LS M10X50 4
10  |83-1565-315-00 T EE£8X36X4.5 1
9  |0335-77300 )—F#8 L430W 1
8  |0335-77200 Tva 932 40S170-FT7 2
7 0310-40200 I o T—)—h5—p34 1
6 |0304-61800 oA JLERAARILE 3
5 |0302-60400 )34 JLH/N\—CMP (812) 1
4 [0302-2110G IO UAR—XCMP 1
3 10299-71200 Ay 971R)LR(8T) M8X45 1
2 0291-40101 ~NJLHRZ CMP 1
1 80-1614-514-20 I oo —)— 1
Z5S | = B B B & 4 HRC%?@%';RCW 5 &




No, HRC665-03 Ut

P 0334-71110 0328-75400
24/26 FRLE 11 FILOSAL
1 0 6 e 0 0311-74100
(R ) =
R P =—E=7~N)b
(HRC665) Ty : B
0334-79600 HRC66517F Wi -v-7(OR) ey Eﬁéﬁ%igﬂé
(HRC805)

0335-73300 HRC805//} Min' -v-7(0R)

N 0334-72800
Y ISV HN—T—5

0334-73300
#90 162 SHME165~JL

0285-81400 WESAL

NSIRIEZ oL

RECLFOTHS
0334-73500
MERABEEINIL

I I I I o R E C 1 [ s

0334-72400
2O HIN—T—%

0334-71410
IA—5—FEINIL

0334-73400

roneneo oy ESNIL 0354-72700
HONDA ) XhN—ADRILE HRZE S5 ~ L
0334-71800 (DEEIZRAH -
0285-72900 FTATEEINL 0334-71210 (HRC664)
PbHOS 7 —2% HRC6633 v av I~ L
RSB DO H) 0335-71210 (HRC804)
HRC8033wav AL
0334-73100 0334-73200 0334-72700

0334-71700 F—RhA——b

ETISVFIRIL NURILETINL \URLERSAL

S

10294-72910

IUDUEEINIL
RS HHDH) w
‘ﬁmm‘zg\
0334-71600
FATHTIFINI ey
: 0334-75500
HRC665X 5
XA LA — PR f FRT A

0334-73600 HRC665

NILMFAZXSN)L N .
0291-70310 HRC805(= %) W BULLMOWER
NIV AZXSAN)L 0334-72600 7477 OREC

N hn—=asgore—4

0335-77100 HRC805(= %) 0334-72500 FATEESAL
N)LhhN—adw—Y

NI A ZSAILH




No, HRC665-03

oo

25/26

A7 a R

1/2

16 [89-2120-250202 [EIE> 2.5X20 2 2
15 [89-1750-080002 [/ \REZE ¢8 2 2
14 [89-1713-100002 [FFES 11X25%X2.3 1 1
13 [89-1712-120002 [FFESL 12X26X2.3 2 2
12 [89-1611-080042 [/MEINAEF vk M8 2 2
11 [89-1561-100002 [/MEYUFwk M10 1 1
10 [89-1236-100302  [/MEIFRAARJLE(SW.PWIM10X30 6 6
9 [89-1213-100502 [/MEIRAAJLEEBT) M10X50 1 1
8 [84-1783-647-00 [RIw/\—=T LLEH-1003 2 2
7 |0334-80910 NEFEFZIFSKN)ILUN 1 1
6 [0334-80800 ATYvIXAEY 1 1
5 [0334-80700 ZATYTINIH—INFR 1 1
4 |0334-80500 ATVTINSH—H5— 1 1
3 [0334-8041H 2T T\ —CMP 1 1
2 [0334-8021H ATv7TIL—ICMP 1 1
1 |0334-75100 L/\—#2Y £10 1 1
ZE | @& B B M & & HRC&}%QIRCSOE’ fim =




No, HRC665-03

oo

26/26

AT avE 2/2

15 [89-1750-100002 [/ \R[EZE ¢ 10 2 2
14 [89-1671-100042 [/MEIRALKF vk M10 2 2
13 |89-1531-060143  |EEfF<BFvMM6tEL—FF 2 2
12 [0334-82100 ETFESNIL 1 1
11 [0334-81600 2 i 1 1
10 [0334-81500 J—K§R 1 1
9 [0334-81400 ARy A—FRILE 1 1
8 [0334-81300 IJLU—LARY/IN—HF5— 1 1
7 [0334-81200 ARy IN—IN(T 1 1
6 [0334-81100 3 Lik—&L155 1 1
5 [0201-72300 AL 1£B-34 2 2
4 [0334-8011H ATYICMP 1 1
3 [0212-71400 UrRJL ¢ 27.2 1 1
2 10212-71100 IOV ARMNTRAYTF 1 1
1 [0212-11100 AT RAYFRT— 1 1
EE | & F B M & 4% HRC665 |HRC805 lis =

(EE




2021F12H6H
202246 H6 H
20229 H 26 H

2023410 H 31 H

AT
ET01
WET02

WET03

P7,23 Z&&E
P2,22, 23 W

P3,4,6,23,24 ZH



	表紙へ: 
	Button2: 


